
 

Biotechnology Department Alumni (MSc Batch 2000) 

  

S. No. Name Current Affiliation Contact details 

Email and mobile 

1 Dr Jogendar Tushir 

Singh 

 

 

Associate Professor of 

Microbiology and 

Immunology, Investigator 

UC Davis Comprehensive 

Cancer Center 

 

JSTUSHIR@gmail.com 

574-274-1544 

2 Dr Shivani Mittal 

 

 

Senior Consultant and 

Associate Professor, Sir 

Ganga Ram Hospital,  

Rajinder Nagar, New 

Delhi, 

 

 

Shivani.mittal@sgrh.com 

9810884733 

3 Dr. Namratta 

Manhas 

 

   Preclinical Research 

: Georgetown 

University 

   Washington, DC, 

USA 

 

                 

 

    +1-571-4993924 

namrattamanhas@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Purusharth I 

Rajyaguru 

Associate Professor, 

Department of 

Biochemistry, Indian 

Institute of Science, 

Bangalore 

7259895650 

rajyaguru@iisc.ac.in 
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5 
Dr. Vijaykanth 

Pagadala 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chief Operating 

Officer at Glycan 

Therapeutics, 

Raleigh, North 

Carolina, USA. 

 

 

Pagadalav@glycantherapeutics.com 

6 
Dr. Himanshi 

Narang 

 

 

 

Scientist G, Radiation 

Biology & Health 

Science Division, 

Bhabha Atomic 

Research Centre, & 

Associate Prof., Homi 

Bhabha National 

Institute, Mumbai-85. 

9869272704 

narangh@barc.gov.in 

7 Dr Anubha 

Mahajan 

 

Distinguished Scientist 

| Group Leader, in 

Human Genetics, 

Translational 

Medicine, Research 

Biology, Genentech 

Inc., San Francisco, 

California, USA  

mahajan.anubha@gene.com 

8 Dr Jay Shankar 

 

Institutional Programs 

Manager, Office of the 

Vice-President 

Research Innovation, 

University of British 

Columbia, Canada 

+17788222605 

jshankar76@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Sanchaita Sonar 

 

Team Lead, Medical 

Communications TA 

Inflammation, 

Boehringer Ingelheim, 

Germany. 

 

 

sanchaitas@yahoo.co.in 
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10 Dr. Amit Joshi 

 

 

 

 

Head Biotechnology 

Department, Shri Guru 

Gobind Singh College, 

Sector-26, Chandigarh 

amit.molbio@gmail.com 

9872024023 

11 Dr. Monica Aggarwal 

 

 

 

  

 

 

mailto:amitjoshi@sggscollege.ac.in

